Obec Kysak

044 81 Kysak

Cislo hrohu/ Zmluvy

8 /
14 /
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189/
188/
187/
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13
607
610
609
608

/

N1
N1

N1
N1

Uzavreté najomé zmluvy na hrobové miesta

Najomca
Mackovjak
Kolibarova
Jahnak

Nemec
Nemec

Jozef
Gabriela
Ondrej

Jozef
Jozef

rok 2015

Cena Datum podpisu

26,55 €
26,55 €
26,56 €
27,00 €
27,00 €
27,00 €

Strankalz 1

2.2.2015
3.3.2015
14.4.2015
11.5.2015
11.5.2015
11.5.2015

Datum zverejnenia
3.2.2015
4.3.2015
15.4.2015
12.5.2015
12.5.2015
12.5.2015



